Agent RIGNEY BOLTON WOODWARD
Australian Government PTY LTD
Australian Taxation Office Client TUGNETT SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 48 918 506 642
TFN 885671 521

o

Activity statement 001

Date generated 02/09/2021
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

0 results found - from 02 September 2019 to 02 September 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest
to oldest



Agent RIGNEY BOLTON WOODWARD

Australian Government PTY LTD
. . Client TUGNETT SUPERANNUATION
Australian Taxation Office ren FUND

ABN 48 918 506 642
TFN 885671 521

Income tax 551

Date generated 02/09/2021
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

4 results found - from 02 September 2019 to 02 September 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest
to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

2 Nov 2020 5 Nov 2020 EFT refund for Income $12,306.30 $0.00
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

2 Nov 2020 2 Nov 2020 Tax return Self Man $12,306.30 $12,306.30 CR
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

11 Sep 2019 16 Sep 2019 EFT refund for Income  $23,037.37 $0.00
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

11 Sep 2019 11 Sep 2019 Tax return Self Man $23,037.37 $23,037.37 CR
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19
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TUGNETT SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN48 918506 642

Sect. 2 Bank statements; deposits, withdrawals & share information

2.1 CBA CDIA acct # 067 167 12809362. Cash Investment (operating) acct deposits
& withdrawals from 1/07/2020 to 30/06/2021 & the account balance as at 30/06/2021.

Note: 23/02/2021 Downsizer contribution from Bill to TSF $17,000
23/02/2021 Downsizer contribution from Mary to TSF $300,000

2.2 Rabo Bank Statement Acct #142-201-0042816-00 Cash Investment acct
from 1/07/2020 to 30/06/2021.

2.3 Rabo Bank Term deposit # AA20098PSLCT (matured 7/10/2020)
Statement 1/07/2020 to 7/10/2020

2.4 Rabo Bank Term deposit # AA20281PJTS7 (matures 7/10/2021)
Statement 7/10/2020 to 30/06/2021

2.5 Rabo Bank Term Deposit & Savings acct — Interest Summary 2020/21

2.6 CommSec Financial Year Summary
Portfolio valuation, interest, dividends, distributions.

2.7 TSF, Pension drawdown spreadsheet. 1/07/2020 — 30/06/2021
(Withdrawn from CBA CDIA acct. # 06 7167 1280 9362)

Sect. 3 Pension benefits

3.1 Summary of drawdowns (Ref. item 2.7)
(Total drawdown 3125,370, to be allocated to each member as appropriate)

Sect. 4 Other information; Minutes, Investment strategy, Expenses

4.1 Minutes: Attached (One meeting re investments strategy. See item 4.2)
42  Investment strategy. (One review 22™ February 2021)

43  Expenses; 1) RBW. (Tax return & audit) $3850.00
2) Stationary, postage (estimate) $50.00
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TUGNETT SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 48 918 506 642

MINUTES OF MEETING

Minutes of meeting of the TSF held at 4 Clements St, Bathurst NSW 2795 on 22nd
February 2021 at 2.00pm.

Present: Chairman: William Tugnett; Trustee & fund member
Mary Tugnett; Trustee & fund member

Business: 1) Noted that the current Rabo Term Deposit ($100,000) will be rolled
upon maturity in April 2021 for a further 6 months.

2) That $317,000, being excess funds from the sale of the family home
(280 Hartwood Ave) be contributed to the fund as a ‘Downsizer”
contribution. Carried

3) The investments be reviewed again in July 2021. Carried
Meeting closed at 2.20pm.

Confirmed as a true record.

B

...........................................

William Tugnett” Chairman

22" February 2021




Tugnett Superannuation Fund

Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investment Price Market Quantity Market Change in
Date Price Value Market Value

Listed Securities Market

AGL AGL Energy Limited. (ASX:AGL) 30 Jun 2021 8.20000 3,600.00000 29,520.00 (31,860.00)
AMC Amcor Limited (ASX:AMC) 30 Jun 2021 15.13000 4,800.00000 72,624.00 3,120.00
BHP BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP) 30 Jun 2021 48.57000 1,200.00000 58,284.00 15,300.00
coL Coles Group Limited. - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settlement 30 Jun 2021 17.09000 3,204.00000 54,756.36 (256.32)

(ASX:COL)
FLT Flight Centre Limited (ASX:FLT) 30 Jun 2021 14.85000 2,750.00000 40,837.50 10,257.50
IPL Incitec Pivot Limited (ASX:IPL) 30 Jun 2021 2.38000 15,300.00000 36,414.00 7,726.50
NAB National Australia Bank Limited (ASX:NAB) 30 Jun 2021 26.22000 1,566.00000 41,060.52 12,528.00
OMN Onemarket Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settlement (ASX:OMN) 2 Dec 2019 0.00000 439.00000 0.00 0.00
ORI Orica Limited (ASX:ORI) 30 Jun 2021 13.28000 2,000.00000 26,560.00 (6,720.00)
QBE Qbe Insurance Group Limited (ASX:QBE) 30 Jun 2021 10.79000 4,200.00000 45,318.00 8,106.00
RHC Ramsay Health Care Limited (ASX:RHC) 30 Jun 2021 62.95000 675.00000 42,491.25 (2,409.75)
§32 South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (ASX:S32) 30 Jun 2021 2.93000 1,200.00000 3,516.00 1,068.00
SCG Scentre Group - Stapled Securities Deferred Settlement (ASX:SCG) 30 Jun 2021 2.74000 10,918.00000 29,915.32 6,223.26
URW Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield - Chess Depositary Interests 20:1 30 Jun 2021 5.68000 3,220.00000 18,289.60 5,280.80
(ASX:URW)

WBC Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC) 30 Jun 2021 25.81000 6,783.00000 175,069.23 53,314.38
WES Wesfarmers Limited (ASX:WES) 30 Jun 2021 59.10000 3,204.00000 189,356.40 45,721.08
wow Woolworths Limited (ASX:WOW) 30 Jun 2021 38.13000 1,400.00000 53,382.00 1,190.00
WPL Woodside Petroleum Limited (ASX:WPL) 30 Jun 2021 22.21000 1,500.00000 33,315.00 840.00
Listed Securities Market Total 950,709.18 129,429.45
Fund Total 950,709.18 129,429.45

Page 1 of 1
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Tugnett Superannuation Fund
Distribution Reconciliation Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Australian Income

Other Non-Assessable Amounts

Foreign Income

Capital Gains AMIT Gross Distribution
Net Cost
Net NPP Franking Witholding Tax Tax Tax Capital Assesable Foreign Discounted CGT Indexed Other Base Accounting Tax
Distribution Income Credits Tax Exempt Free Deferred Returns Amounts Tax Capital Concession Capital Capital Increase/
Credits Gains Amount Gains Gains (Decrease)
Listed Securities Market
Scentre Group - Stapled Securities Deferred Settlement (ASX:SCG)
764.25 755.01 0.27 0.00 (53.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.68 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.44 765.40 755.28
764.25 755.01 0.27 0.00 (53.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.68 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.44 765.40 755.28
764.25 755.01 0.27 0.00 (53.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.68 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.44 765.40 755.28
Reconciliation
Australian Income Other Non-Assessable Amounts Foreign Income Capital Gains Gross Distribution
NPP Franking Tax Tax Tax Assesable Foreign Disc. CGT Indexed Other Accounting  Tax
Income Credits Exempt Free Deferred Amounts Tax Capital Concession Capital Capital
Credits Gains Amount Gains Gains
Gross Accounting Distribution
755.01 - (53.44) - - 62.68 1.15 - - - - 765.40 -
Gross Tax Distribution
755.01 0.27 - - - - - - - - - - 755.28
Net Foreign Income
- - - - - 62.68 1.15 - - - - - 63.83
Net Distributed Capital Gain
- - - - - - - - N/A -

Page 1 of 1
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Scentre Group Limited ABN 66 001 671 496
Scentre Management Limited ABN 41 001 670 579 AFS Licence

SC E N I R E G RO U P 230329 as responsible entity of Scentre Group Trust 1
ABN 55 191 750 378 ARSN 090 849 746

RE1 Limited ABN 80 145 743 862 AFS Licence 380202 as responsible
2021 &
STATEMENT

entity of Scentre Group Trust 2 ABN 66 744 282 872 ARSN 146 934 536
= 022063 000 SCG

RE2 Limited ABN 41 145 744 065 AFS Licence 380203 as responsible
el T e

entity of Scentre Group Trust 3 ABN 11 517 229 138 ARSN 146 934 652
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST
BATHURST NSW 2795

Update your information:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/scg

<] Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries: (within Australia) 1300 730 458
(international) +61 3 9946 4471

31 March 2021

SCG Holder No: HIN WITHHELD

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Tax Statement

for the 30 June 2021 Year

Part A: 2021 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

This Statement includes all distributions paid by the entities in Scentre Group (consisting of Scentre Group Limited,
Scentre Group Trust 1, Scentre Group Trust 2 and Scentre Group Trust 3) in respect of the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021.

SGL SGT1 SGT2 sGT3 | 1axReturn

Label
Tax Return - Income Section
Dividends - franked Nil Nil 11T
Franking credit Nil Nil 11U
TFN amounts withheld Nil Nil 11V
Tax Return - Supplementary Section
Non-primary production income
- Share of net income from trusts $489.07 $265.31 13U
- Franked distributions from trusts $0.90 Nil 13C
Share of franking credits from franked distributions $0.27 Nil 13Q
TFN amounts withheld Nil Nil 13R
Total current year capital gains - grossed up Nil Nil 18H
Net capital gain Nil Nil 18A
Assessable foreign source income $29.54 $34.29 20E
Other net foreign source income $29.54 $34.29 20M
Foreign income tax offsets $0.62 $0.53 200
AMIT Cost Base Adjustments SGT1 SGT2
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (reduce cost base) Nil Nil 53.44
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base) $34.96 $18.48

Use only this Tax Statement to complete your 2021 Tax Return, it includes all distributions/dividends
paid by the entities in Scentre Group that should be included in your 2021 Tax Return.

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes
The information shown on this statement is also reported to the Australian Taxation Office.
This Tax Statement should be read in conjunction with the 2021 Scentre Group Tax Return Guide, which is
available on the Scentre Group website at http://www.scentregroup.com/investors/taxation-information

272757_01_V1

272757_BC/022063/044125



SCENTRE GROUP

TAX

Scentre Group Limited ABN 66 001 671 496

Scentre Management Limited ABN 41 001 670 579 AFS Licence
230329 as responsible entity of Scentre Group Trust 1

ABN 55 191 750 378 ARSN 090 849 746

RE1 Limited ABN 80 145 743 862 AFS Licence 380202 as responsible
entity of Scentre Group Trust 2 ABN 66 744 282 872 ARSN 146 934 536
RE2 Limited ABN 41 145 744 065 AFS Licence 380203 as responsible
entity of Scentre Group Trust 3 ABN 11 517 229 138 ARSN 146 934 652

Update your information:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/scg

<] Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries: (within Australia) 1300 730 458
(international) +61 3 9946 4471

2021

SUMMARY

022063 000 SCG

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

4 CLEMENTS ST
BATHURST NSW 2795

31 March 2021

SCG Holder No: HIN WITHHELD

Net Distribution/Dividend Amount for Scentre Group Scentre Group Scentre Group Scentre Group Total
the 12 months to 30 June 2021 Limited Trust 1 Trust 2 Trust 3
Distribution/Dividend paid 28 August 2020 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Distribution/Dividend paid 26 February 2021 Nil $483.66 $280.59 Nil $764.25
Total Gross Distribution/Dividend Nil $483.66 $280.59 Nil $764.25
Taxes Withheld
TFN amounts withheld Nil Nil Nil
Fund Payment
Withholding tax - (non-residents only) Nil Nil Nil
Non-resident interest/dividend withholding tax Nil Nil Nil
Net Cash Distribution/Dividend $483.66 $280.59 $764.25
Total Tax Attribution Amount $518.62 $299.07 $817.69
Part B: Components of Distribution/Dividend Tax Attribution Amounts

($) (%) ($) (%)
Australian Income - Dividends
Dividends - franked Nil Nil
Australian Income - Trust Distributions
Interest $4.55 $15.39 19.94
Dividend - franked $0.63 Nil 0.63
Other income $484.52 $249.92 734.44
Total Non-primary production income $489.70 $265.31
Capital Gains - discount method (50%) (TAP) Nil Nil
Total Net Capital Gains Nil Nil
AMIT CGT Gross up amount Nil Nil
Total Current year capital gains Nil Nil
Foreign Income
Assessable foreign source income $28.92 $33.76 62.68
Total Tax Attribution Amount $518.62 $299.07
Franking Credits $0.27 Nil 0.27
Foreign income tax offsets $0.62 $0.53 1.15

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes
The information shown on this statement is also reported to the Australian Taxation Office.

272757_BC/022063/044126/i
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Tugnett Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits

Distribution

Scentre Group - Stapled Securities Deferred Settlement (ASX:SCG)

12/02/2021  SCG AUD EST 0.07 $764.25 - - - - - -
Total $764.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$764.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTE: as the tax components are not always recorded for each distribution event, please refer to the Distribution Reconciliation Report for distribution tax details

Dividend

AGL Energy Limited. (ASX:AGL)

25/09/2020  AGL AUD 0.408 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI, DRP NIL $1,836.00 $1,468.80 $367.20 $629.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

26/03/2021  AGL AUD 0.1 SPEC, UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DI¢ $1,476.00 $0.00 $1,476.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $3,312.00 $1,468.80 $1,843.20 $629.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

22/09/2020  BHP USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DIS( $905.47 $905.47 $0.00 $388.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23/03/2021 BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DIS( $1,573.62 $1,573.62 $0.00 $674.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $2,479.09 $2,479.09 $0.00 $1,062.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Coles Group Limited. - Ordinary Fully Paid Deferred Settlement (ASX:COL)

29/09/2020  COL AUD 0.275 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $881.10 $881.10 $0.00 $377.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

26/03/2021  COL AUD 0.33 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $1,057.32 $1,057.32 $0.00 $453.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $1,938.42 $1,938.42 $0.00 $830.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

National Australia Bank Limited (ASX:NAB)

03/07/2020  NAB AUD 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC, BSP $469.80 $469.80 $0.00 $201.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

10/12/2020 NAB AUD 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC, BSP $469.80 $469.80 $0.00 $201.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $939.60 $939.60 $0.00 $402.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Orica Limited (ASX:ORI)

Page 1 of 4
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Tugnett Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits

08/07/2020 ORI AUD UNFRANKED, 0.165 CFI, DRP NIL DISC $330.00 $0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

15/01/2021 ORI AUD UNFRANKED, 0.165 CFI, DRP NIL DISC $330.00 $0.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $660.00 $0.00 $660.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Qbe Insurance Group Limited (ASX:QBE)

25/09/2020  QBE AUD 0.004 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.036 CFI, DRP 1. $168.00 $16.80 $151.20 $7.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $168.00 $16.80 $151.20 $7.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Ramsay Health Care Limited (ASX:RHC)

31/03/2021  RHC AUD 0.485 FRANKED, 30% CTR $327.38 $327.38 $0.00 $140.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $327.38 $327.38 $0.00 $140.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (ASX:S32)

08/10/2020  S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR $16.43 $16.43 $0.00 $7.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

08/04/2021  S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR $21.71 $21.71 $0.00 $9.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $38.14 $38.14 $0.00 $16.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Wesfarmers Limited (ASX:WES)

01/10/2020 WES AUD 0.18 SPEC, 0.95 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP N $3,043.80 $3,043.80 $0.00 $1,304.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

31/03/2021  WES AUD 0.88 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $2,819.52 $2,819.52 $0.00 $1,208.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $5,863.32 $5,863.32 $0.00 $2,512.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)

18/12/2020  WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC $2,102.73 $2,102.73 $0.00 $901.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25/06/2021  WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $3,934.14 $3,934.14 $0.00 $1,686.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $6,036.87 $6,036.87 $0.00 $2,587.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Woodside Petroleum Limited (ASX:WPL)

18/09/2020  WPL USD 0.26, 0.26 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DI\ $543.71 $543.71 $0.00 $233.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

24/03/2021  WPL USD 0.12, 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DI $229.45 $229.45 $0.00 $98.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 2 of 4
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Tugnett Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Detailed Report

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits
Total $773.16 $773.16 $0.00 $331.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Woolworths Limited (ASX:WOW)
06/10/2020 WOW AUD 0.48 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $672.00 $672.00 $0.00 $288.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
14/04/2021 WOW AUD 0.53 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $742.00 $742.00 $0.00 $318.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $1,414.00 $1,414.00 $0.00 $606.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$23,949.98 $21,295.58 $2,654.40 $9,126.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Foreign Income
Amcor Limited (ASX:AMC)
23/09/2020 AMC USD 0.115 $768.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $768.00 $0.00
15/12/2020 AMC USD 0.1175 $794.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $794.40 $0.00
16/03/2021 AMC USD 0.1175 $730.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $730.08 $0.00
15/06/2021 AMC USD 0.1175 $725.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $725.76 $0.00
Total $3,018.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,018.24 $0.00
$3,018.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,018.24 $0.00
Interest Received
RaboDirect Savings A/C 004281600
31/07/2020  Credit Interest AA19108YFFLG $38.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31/08/2020  Credit Interest AA19108YFFLG $33.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/09/2020  Credit Interest AA19108YFFLG $28.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/10/2020 Interest Received for Bank Account $21.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/11/2020 Interest Received for Bank Account $7.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Tugnett Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits
31/12/2020 Interest Received for Bank Account $4.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
29/01/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $4.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
26/02/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $4.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31/03/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $4.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/04/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $35.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31/05/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $46.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/06/2021 Interest Received for Bank Account $44.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $274.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RaboDirect Term Deposit AA20098PSLCT
07/10/2020 Interest from Term Deposit AA20098PSLCT AA19108YFFI $1,002.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $1,002.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RaboDirect Term Deposit AA20281PJTS7
07/04/2021  Investment Income $398.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $398.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,676.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Payment Detail

AGL ENERGY LIMITED

Mr William David Tugnett + Mrs Mary Anne Tugnett <TUGNETT SUPER FUND=>
rseie 044

Summary

Class Not Available
Payment date 25/09/2020
Record date 27/08/2020
Payment type Dividend
Payment rate $0.51
Securities on record date 3600
Payment method Direct Credit
Payment reference 51062451
Gross amount $1,836.00
Total taxes $0.00
Net amount $1,836.00

Taxes and Fees

Franked Amount $1,468.80
Unfranked Amount £357.20
Franking Credit $629.49
Witholding Tax $0.00

CLOSE




AGL Energy Limited
ABN 74 115 061 375

— 017288 000 AGL

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

All Registry communications to:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975

Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia

Telephone (free call within Australia): 1800 824 513
(international): +61 3 9415 4253

Email: aglenergy@computershare.com.au

Website: www-au.computershare.com/Investor

ASX Code: AGL

Key Details

SRN/HIN: HIN WITHHELD
Payment date: 26 March 2021
Record date: 25 February 2021
TFN/ABN Status: Quoted

Interim and Special dividend statement for six months ended 31 December 2020

This payment represents an ordinary dividend of 31 cents and a special dividend of 10 cents per share, for the six
months ended 31 December 2020. For income tax purposes, 100% of the dividend is declared to be nil Conduit

Foreign Income.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares $0.41 3,600 $0.00 $1,476.00 $1,476.00
Net Payment $1,476.00

Franking Credit $0.00

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Note 2: If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your

payment.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167 Account number; XXXXXX62

If payment cannot be made in accordance with the above instruction,
your dividend entitlement will be withheld pending receipt of your
valid banking details.

273207_EML/017288/017288/i

Amount Deposited

AUD$1,476.00

273207_08_V4



BHP

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

Update Your Details:

% www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

SW7) Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

= 067865 000 BHP Your Shareholding
I|II||II|I|III|IIIII|"|||"Illlllllllllllllllllllll SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE Quoted 1050465
BATHURST NSW 2795 RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE

4 September 2020 22 September 2020

BHP Group Limited Shares

You must keep this document for your tax records.

382nd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 55 US cents (equivalent
to 75.456167 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the
record date. This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%.
All amounts are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Caroline Cox
Group General Counsel and Company Secretary

Amount per Number of
Security Securities
AT75.456167 cents 1,200

Franked Unfranked Gross

Amount Amount Payment
A$905.47 A$0.00 A$905.47

Net Payment A$905.47
Australian Franking Credit A$388.06

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167
Account Number; XXXXXX62

Amount Deposited

A$905.47

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued with a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

261374_BC/067865/067865/i

261374_06_V3



BHP

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

— 067299 000 BHP

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

BHP Group Limited Shares

Update Your Details:

% www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

SW7) Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding

SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
Ordinary Shares HIN WITHHELD

TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO
Quoted 1042690

RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
5 March 2021 23 March 2021

You must keep this document for your tax records.

383rd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the year ending 30 June 2021. This dividend is paid at the rate of US$1.01 (equivalent
to A$1.31134770) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date.
This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%. All amounts

are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Stefanie Wilkinson

Group Company Secretary
Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
A$1.31134770 1,200 A$1,573.62 A$0.00 A$1,573.62
Net Payment A$1,573.62
Australian Franking Credit A$674.41

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167
Account Number; XXXXXX62

Amount Deposited

A$1,573.62

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

271993_BC/067299/067299/i

271993_06_V4



coles
Qroup

— 047186 000 COL

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE
BATHURST NSW 2795

Dividend Statement — Final Dividend

Update your information:

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COL

By Maiil:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
Phone:

(within Australia) 1300 171 785
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4078

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code COL
TFN/ABN Status Not Quoted
Record Date 28 August 2020
Payment Date 29 September 2020
Direct Credit Ref. No. 1103980

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 28 June 2020.

The final dividend of 27.5 cents per share is payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled fo participate
as at the record date 28 August 2020. For income tax purposes the dividend is fully franked (100 per cent) af the tax rate

of 30 per cent.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary shares AS$0.275 AS$881.10 AS0.00 AS$881.10
Net Payment AS$881.10
Franking Credit AS$377.61

9 Important Notes

- You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
- Non-resident shareholders - the franked amount is not subject fo withholding tax. As there is no unfranked amount, there is no

withholding tax on this dividend.

Your Payment Instruction

Coles Group Limited ABN 11 004 089 936

261441_BC/047186/047555/i

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB 067-167
Account number XXXXXX62

A$881.10

Amount Deposited

261441_01_V4



coles
Qroup

— 047544 000 COL

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

Dividend Statement — Interim Dividend

Update your information:

=

Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/COL

By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
Phone:

(within Australia) 1300 171 785
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4078

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD
ASX Code COL
TFN/ABN Status Not Quoted

1 March 2021
26 March 2021
1099123

Record Date
Payment Date
Direct Credit Ref. No.

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half-year ended 3 January 2021.

The interim dividend of 33 cents per share is payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and enfitled to
participate as at the Record Date 1 March 2021. For income tax purposes the dividend is fully franked (100 per cent) at

the tax rate of 30 per cent.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary shares AS0.33 AS$1,057.32 AS0.00 AS$1,057.32
Net Payment A$1,057.32
Franking Credit AS$453.14

9 Important Notes

- You should retain this statement fo assist you in preparing your tax return.
- Non-resident shareholders - the franked amount is not subject fo withholding tax. As there is no unfranked amount, there is no

withholding tax on this dividend.

Your Payment Instruction

Coles Group Limited ABN 11 004 089 936

271856_BC/047544/048003/i

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB 067-167
Account number XXXXXX62

A$1,057.32

Amount Deposited

271856_01_V5



National Need assistance?

Australia
Bank www.nab.com.au/shareholder

2020 Interim Dividend Statement

(in Australia) 1300 367 647
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

— 056583 000 NAB HIN WITHHELD

LT L TP T T T A
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT Payment Date
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE TFN/ABN status
BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX code

Direct Credit Reference No.

Interim Dividend for the year ending 30 September 2020

The dividend is 100% franked at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Dividend Rate Unfranked Franked Franking Dividend Summary
Shares per Share Amount Amount Credit
1,566 30 cents $0.00 $469.80 $201.34 1,566 shares x 30 cents

Payment details
The cash dividend amount of $469.80 has been credited to:

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167 ACC: ****9362

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Amount

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

Summary of key information

3 July 2020
4 May 2020

Quoted
NAB
1031141

= $469.80

$469.80

259664 Broadcast/056583/056921/i



National

Australia
Bank

2020 Final Dividend Statement

— 060929 000 NAB

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE
BATHURST NSW 2795

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2020

The dividend is 100% franked at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Dividend Rate Unfranked Franked Franking
Shares per Share Amount Amount Credit
1,566 30 cents $0.00 $469.80 $201.34

Payment details
The cash dividend amount of $469.80 has been credited to:

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167 ACC: ****9362

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

New Zealand tax resident shareholders

New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand
imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ2$0.09
per share. These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a
New Zealand income tax return.

The aggregate of the dividend amount together with the attached New Zealand
imputation credits is NZ2$639.12.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

Contact our Share Registry
www.investorcentre.com/au

(in Australia) 1300 367 647
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
HIN WITHHELD

Summary of key information

Payment Date 10 December 2020
Record Date 13 November 2020
TFN/ABN status Quoted
ASX code NAB

Direct Credit Reference No. 526895
Dividend Summary

1,566 shares x 30 cents = $469.80
Dividend Amount $469.80

263500_Broadcast/060929/060929/i



Payment Advice

ORICA LIMITED
ABN: 24 004 145 868

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW

2795

Security Description

ORI - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

ORICA

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235

Telephone: +61 1300 301 253
ASX Code: ORI
Email: orica@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********4941
Payment Date: 08 July 2020

Record Date: 29 May 2020
Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
$0.165 2,000 $330.00 $0.00 $330.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 330.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 330.00

The amount of AUD 330.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

TUGNETT SUPER FUND
BSB: 067-167 ACC: *****9362

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1241780383

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (A$) Income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CFI) $330.00
Nil CFI $0.00

Total unfranked Income

$330.00

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Franking
Credit

$0.00

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

ORICA LIMITED
ABN: 24 004 145 868

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW

2795

Security Description

ORI - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

ORICA

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235

Telephone: +61 1300 301 253
ASX Code: ORI
Email: orica@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********4941
Payment Date: 15 January 2021
Record Date:

Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
$0.165 2,000 $330.00 $0.00 $330.00

Less Withholding Tax $0.00

Net Amount AUD 330.00

Represented By:

01 December 2020

Direct Credit amount AUD 330.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 330.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
TUGNETT SUPER FUND
BSB: 067-167 ACC: *****9362
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1254535806
AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (A$) Income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CFI) $330.00
Nil CFI $0.00
Total unfranked Income $330.00

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Franking
Credit

$0.00

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



@ QBE

— 012100 000 QBE

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE
BATHURST NSW 2795

2020 Interim Dividend Notice

Update Your Information:

www.investorcentre.com/au
gbe.queries@computershare.com.au

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975

Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

1300 723 487 (within Australia)
+61 3 9415 4840 (outside Australia)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code QBE
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 21 August 2020
Payment Date 25 September 2020

The details below relate to the interim dividend of 4 cents per share for the half year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is 10% franked
at the company tax rate of 30%. The whole of the unfranked amount of this dividend has been declared to be conduit foreign income.

CLASS DIVIDEND PARTICIPATING FRANKED UNFRANKED FRANKING DIVIDEND
DESCRIPTION PER SHARE SHARES AMOUNT AMOUNT CREDIT PAYMENT
$ $ $ $
Fully Paid Ordinary 4 cents 4,200 16.80 151.20 7.20 168.00
Net Payment (AUD$) 168.00
You should keep this statement to assist in preparing your tax return. . .
Payment instruction
Commonwealth Bank of Australia
BSB: 067-167
Account Number: XXXXXX62
Direct Credit Reference No. 833878
Amount Deposited AUD$168.00

QBE Insurance Group Limited ABN 28 008 485 014

265812_Email/012100/012140/i

26581202 V3



CDmpul:ershura Investor Centre

Document created: 2/09/2021 4:53 PM
Filter selected: X******4941, All

Dividends & Payments

QBE INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED
Mr William David Tugnett + Mrs Mary Anne Tugnett X******4941

Payment Date Net Type Method Status
25/09/2020 $168.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
9/04/2020 $1,134.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
4/10/2019 $1,050.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
18/04/2019 $1,176.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
5/10/2018 $924.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
20/04/2018 $168.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
29/09/2017 $924.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
13/04/2017 $1,386.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
28/09/2016 $882.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
14/04/2016 $1,260.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
2/10/2015 $840.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
13/04/2015 $924.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
23/09/2014 $630.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
31/03/2014 $504.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
23/09/2013 $840.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
28/03/2013 $420.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
24/09/2012 $1,680.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
30/03/2012 $1,050.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
23/09/2011 $2,604.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
11/04/2011 $2,772.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
22/09/2010 $2,604.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid
30/03/2010 $2,772.00 Dividend Direct Credit Paid

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



.. Ramsay Health Care Limited
ABN 57 001 288 768

. kl All correspondence to:

Ramsay BoardRoom
Health Ca re Smart Business Solutions

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836
GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & Tel: 1300 737 760 (within Australia)

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT Tel: +61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia)
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> Fax: +61 2 9279 0664
4 CLEMENTS ST www.boardroomlimited.com.au
BATHURST NSW 2795 enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au
Reference Number: S00037205583

TFN/ABN Status: Not Quoted

Subregister: CHESS

Record Date: 09/03/2021

Payment Date: 31/03/2021

Dividend Statement

- Payment Description: 2021 Interim Dividend

§ Security Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: RHC

o

N

% pumber ol ';L"ti:':':r’ Gross Dividend | Withholding | Net Dividend Franked Unfranked Franking

bl Record Date share (AUD) Tax (AUD) (AUD) Amount” (AUD) | Amount (AUD) | Credit” (AUD)
675 48.5 cents $327.38 Nil $327.38 $327.38 Nil $140.31

1. This withholding tax applies to you if the dividend amount is partially or totally unfranked and you are a:
a) resident of Australia and your TFN or ABN has not been recorded by the share registry. TFN withholding tax is deducted from the gross
unfranked portion of the dividend at the highest marginal tax rate applying to personal income; or
b) non-resident of Australia. Non-resident withholding tax (30%) is deducted from the gross unfranked portion of the dividend unless you are
a resident of a country which has entered into a Double Taxation Agreement with Australia. In that case a lower rate (generally 15%) may
apply.
This dividend is 100% franked

3. The franking credit has been calculated at the rate of 30%.

Direct Credit Instruction

The total net payment has been paid in accordance with your instructions as shown below:

Bank Domicile: AUS Receipt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domestic Amount Deposited: 327.38
Bank Code: 067-167

Account Number: 362

Exchange Rate: N/A

Please check the above details are correct and the payment has been credited to your account.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Dividend Payments BoardRoom

Ramsay Health Care Limited
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

Security Method No. of Dividend ($) Franking ($) Imputed  Unfranked Tax($) Net Dividend Exchange Cash Payment ID Receipt Status

Securities Credit ($) ($) ($) Rate Payment Currency

Fully Paid
Ordinary 31-Mar-2021 EFT 675 327.38 327.38 140.31 0.00 0.00 327.38 1.0000 327.38 211513977 AUD Initial

Shares

Fully Paid
Ordinary 27-Mar-2020 EFT 675 421.88 421.88 180.81 0.00 0.00 421.88 1.0000 421.88 201924233 AUD Initial

Shares

Fully Paid
Ordinary 30-Sep-2019  EFT 675 617.63 617.63 264.70 0.00 0.00 617.63 1.0000 617.63 192529285 AUD Initial

Shares

Boardroom Pty Limited ABN 14 003 209 836 boardroomlimited.com.au | enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au 1of1



UPDATE YOUR INFORMATION

ONLINE:
— )
I I I — —  www.computershare.com.au/investor
|
SOUTH32
MAIL:
South32 Limited g Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 84 093 732 597 GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

— 038881 000 S32 ENQUIRIES

PHONE:
L e g Q) oo s
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & +61 3 9415 4169 (outside Australia)

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE HOLDER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (HIN)
BATHURST NSW 2795
HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code: S§32

TEN/ABN Status: Quoted

Record Date: 11 September 2020
Payment Date: 8 October 2020

2020 FINAL DIVIDEND

This payment represents a final dividend of 1 US cent (equivalent to 1.368903 Australian cents) per share for the full year
ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid on the Ordinary Shares registered in your name and entitled to participate as at
the Record Date of 11 September 2020. All amounts are in Australian Dollars, except where indicated.

The final dividend has been franked at a rate of 100% in Australia. The company tax rate used to determine the franking
credit is 30%.

If you would like to provide your TFN/ABN/Exemptions, view any outstanding payments, change payment options or view
your shareholding, please visit www.computershare.com.au/investor.

CLASS AMOUNT PER NUMBER OF FRANKED UNFRANKED GROSS
DESCRIPTION SECURITY SECURITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT
Ordinary Shares 1.368903 cents 1,200 $16.43 $0.00 $16.43
Net Payment $16.43
Franking Credit $7.04

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Note: You should retain this statement BSB: 067-167

to assist you in preparing your tax return. Account Number: XXXXXX62
Payment Reference: 981266
Amount Paid: A$16.43

261381_EMAIL/038881/038881/i

@ IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING YOUR PAYMENT

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instruction. Please ensure your bank details are kept up to date.

261381_02_V1



SOUTH32

South32 Limited
ABN 84 093 732 597

— 038489 000 S32

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

2021 INTERIM DIVIDEND

This payment represents an interim dividend of 1.4 US cents (equivalent to 1.808825 Australian cents) per share for the
half year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is paid on the Ordinary Shares registered in your name and entitled to
participate as at the Record Date of 12 March 2021. All amounts are in Australian Dollars, except where indicated.

The interim dividend has been franked at a rate of 100% in Australia. The company tax rate used to determine the franking

credit is 30%.

If you would like to provide your TFN/ABN/Exemptions, view any outstanding payments, change payment options or view
your shareholding, please visit www.computershare.com.au/investor.

UPDATE YOUR INFORMATION

D ONLINE:
—  www.computershare.com.au/investor
MAIL:
g Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

ENQUIRIES

N PHONE:
% 1800 019 953 (within Australia)

+61 3 9415 4169 (outside Australia)

HOLDER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code: S32

TEN/ABN Status: Quoted
Record Date: 12 March 2021
Payment Date: 8 April 2021

CLASS AMOUNT PER NUMBER OF FRANKED UNFRANKED GROSS
DESCRIPTION SECURITY SECURITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT
Ordinary Shares 1.808825 cents 1,200 $21.71 $0.00 $21.71
Net Payment $21.71
Franking Credit $9.30

Note: You should retain this statement
to assist you in preparing your tax return.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

BSB: 067-167
Account Number: XXXXXX62
Payment Reference: 976020
Amount Paid: A$21.71

@ IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING YOUR PAYMENT

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instruction. Please ensure your bank details are kept up to date.

272432_EMAIL/038489/038489/i

272432_02_V2



Computershare

w All correspondence to:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

Wesfarmers GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 558 062

(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4631

Facsimile +61 3 9473 2500

www.investorcentre.com/contact

Private and Confidential www.computershare.com

— 036277 000 WES

I'II|II|I||II|||||||'|'|'"'|||"'"' Holder Identification Number (HIN)
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & HIN WITHHELD
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

280 HARTWOOD AVENUE

BATHURST NSW 2795 Payment Date 1 October 2020

Direct Credit Ref. No. 1016214

Final Dividend and Special Dividend

The statement below represents your final dividend (A$0.77) and special dividend (A$0.18), totalling A$0.95 per share for the year ended 30 June 2020.
The dividends are fully-franked (100 per cent) for Australian income tax purposes at the corporate tax rate of 30 per cent.

Ordinary Shares A$0.95 3,204 A$3,043.80 A$0.00 A$3,043.80 A$1,304.49
Total A$3,043.80 A$0.00 A$3,043.80 A$1,304.49

Important Notes
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. Shareholders should obtain their own professional advice on the tax implications of these dividends.

Non-Resident Shareholders
The Franked Amount is not subject to withholding tax.
New Zealand imputation credits are not attached to these dividends.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 A$3,043.80

Wesfarmers Limited ABN 28 008 984 049
262476_Ecomms_DSS/036277/036692/i

262476_06_v5



Computershare

w All correspondence to:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

Wesfarmers GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 558 062

(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4631

Facsimile +61 3 9473 2500

www.investorcentre.com/contact

Private and Confidential www.computershare.com

= 036754 000 WES o
I'II|I|||I|II""III'I'"'Illlll"ll' Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

Payment Date 31 March 2021

Direct Credit Ref. No. 1013609

Interim Dividend

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half-year ended 31 December 2020. The dividend is fully-franked (100 per cent) for
Australian income tax purposes at the corporate tax rate of 30 per cent.

Ordinary Shares A$0.88 3,204 A$2,819.52 A$0.00 A$2,819.52 A$1,208.37
Total A$2,819.52 A$0.00 A$2,819.52 A$1,208.37

Important Notes
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. Shareholders should obtain their own professional advice on the tax implications of this dividend.

Non-Resident Shareholders
The Franked Amount is not subject to withholding tax.
New Zealand imputation credits are not attached to this dividend.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 A$2,819.52

Wesfarmers Limited ABN 28 008 984 049
271798 Ecomms DSS/036754/037111/i

271798_08_v1



Westpac Banking Corporation

Wi Festpac croup Westpac Baniing

www.westpac.com.au

All registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone (free call within Australia): +61 1800 804 255
ASX Code: WBC

Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
LIl g g

020/ 130221 Key details
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT Payment date: 18 December 2020
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> .
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE Record date: 12 November 2020
BATHURST NSW 2795 SRN/HIN: D Gt [V K
TFN/ABN status: RECEIVED AND
RECORDED
Final dividend statement for the six months ended 30 September 2020
This dividend is 100% franked with Australian franking credits at the company tax rate of 30%.
D - Participating Dividend Unfranked Franked Total Franking
escription - . .
holding rate per share amount amount amount credit
Ordinary shares 6,783 31 cents $0.00 $2,102.73 $2,102.73 $901.17
Net dividend amount $2,102.73
***New Zealand Imputation Credit (NZIC) NZ$474.81

#  The final dividend of 31 cents per share takes into consideration the cost of the Bank Levy which was equivalent to 8 cents per share over 2020.
All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.
*** Only relevant for New Zealand taxpayers.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

BSB: 067-167

ACC: ****9362

ACCOUNT NAME: Tugnett Super Fund

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001253893172

A payment has been made to the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your details.

Please keep this statement for your tax records.
It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre, see over for login instructions.



Wi Festpac croup

020/ 137350

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141
www.westpac.com.au

All registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone (free call within Australia): +61 1800 804 255

ASX Code: WBC

Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key details
Payment date:
Record date:
SRN/HIN:
TFN/ABN status:

Interim dividend statement for the six months ended 31 March 2021
This dividend is 100% franked with Australian franking credits at the company tax rate of 30%.

Describtion Participating Dividend
P holding rate per share*
Ordinary shares 6,783 58 cents

Unfranked Franked Total
amount amount amount
$0.00 $3,934.14 $3,934.14
Net dividend amount $3,934.14

***New Zealand Imputation Credit (NZIC)

25 June 2021
14 May 2021
X*******4941

RECEIVED AND
RECORDED

Franking
credit

$1,686.06

NZ$474.81

#  The interim dividend of 58 cents per share takes into consideration the cost of the Bank Levy which was equivalent to 4 cents per share over 2021.

All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.

*** Only relevant for New Zealand taxpayers.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167

ACC: ****9362

ACCOUNT NAME: Tugnett Super Fund

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001260701488

A payment has been made to the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your details.

Please keep this statement for your tax records.
It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre, see over for login instructions.

115956044009



Update Your Information:

WOO d S i d e www.investorcentre.com/wpl

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne a
Victoria 3001 Australia

1300 558 507 (within Australia) (0

— 025027 000 WPL +61 3 9415 4632 (outside Australia)

Ly e ey

MESWhl/ILALIl?@MA?IﬁI\éIPFJgSENF'ITT & Holder Identification Number (HIN)

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> H|N WlTHHELD

280 HARTWOOD AVENUE

BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX Code WPL
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 25 August 2020
Payment Date 18 September 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 579543

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 26 US cents (equivalent to
36.247038 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and eligible as at the record date 25 August 2020.

This dividend is fully franked (100%) at the tax rate of 30%.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Total
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares A$0.36247038 1,500 A$543.71 A$0.00 A$543.71
Net Payment A$543.71
Australian Franking Credit A$233.02

VIEW OR UPDATE YOUR SECURITY HOLDING DETAILS ONLINE

To view your security holding details please visit www.investorcentre.com/wpl. When in Investor Centre, log in using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if
within Australia) or country (if outside Australia). For security purposes, if you wish to update your information you will be required to login as an existing
user with your User ID and password or register as a new user and create a User ID and password.

Important Notes:
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. If you require a replacement payment for any of your dividend payments, you may be charged a fee to cover the costs to reissue such payments.

YOUR PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 A$543.71

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid
direct credit instructions.

Woodside Petroleum Ltd ABN 55 004 898 962
265140_Broadcast/025027/025027/i

265140_01_V2



Update Your Information:

WOO d S i d e www.investorcentre.com/wpl

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne a
Victoria 3001 Australia

1300 558 507 (within Australia) /
— 026600 000 WPL +61 3 9415 4632 (outside Australia)

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT Holder Identification Number (HIN)

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> H|N W|THHE|_D

4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX Code WPL
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 26 February 2021
Payment Date 24 March 2021
Direct Credit Reference No. 579396

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The statement below represents your final dividend for the full year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 12 US cents (equivalent to
15.296367 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and eligible as at the record date 26 February 2021.

This dividend is fully franked (100%) at the tax rate of 30%.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Total
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares A$0.15296367 1,500 A$229.45 A$0.00 A$229.45
Net Payment A$229.45
Australian Franking Credit A$98.34

VIEW OR UPDATE YOUR SECURITY HOLDING DETAILS ONLINE

To view your security holding details please visit www.investorcentre.com/wpl. When in Investor Centre, log in using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if
within Australia) or country (if outside Australia). For security purposes, if you wish to update your information you will be required to login as an existing
user with your User ID and password or register as a new user and create a User ID and password.

Temporary changes made by the Government in response to the COVID-19 pandemic allow Woodside to provide notices of meeting and other information
regarding a meeting online. Contact Computershare to opt in to obtain a hard copy notice of meeting for future meetings.

Important Notes:
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. If you require a replacement payment for any of your dividend payments, you may be charged a fee to cover the costs to reissue such payments.

YOUR PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 A$229.45

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid
direct credit instructions.

Woodside Petroleum Ltd ABN 55 004 898 962
272455_Broadcast/026600/026600/i

272455_01_V4



Payment Advice

WOOLWORTHS (GROUP

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LIMITED
ABN: 88 000 014 675

All Registry communications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone: 1300 368 664

ASX Code: WOW

Email: woolworths@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********4941
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT zz‘ég‘rzné;zt_e: 82 23?2212;?22%20
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C> : P
4 CLEMENTS ST
BATHURST NSW
2795
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
WOW - FPO $0.48 1,400 $0.00 $672.00 $672.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 672.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 672.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

The amount of AUD 672.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

TUGNETT SUPER FUND
BSB: 067-167

ACC: *****9362

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1251611744

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage

Company Tax Rate

$0.48
100%
30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Franking
Credit

$288.00

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

WOOLWORTHS (GROUP

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LIMITED
ABN: 88 000 014 675

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT & MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

All Registry communications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone: 1300 368 664

ASX Code: WOW

Email: woolworths@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********4941
Payment Date: 14 April 2021
Record Date: 05 March 2021

BATHURST NSW
2795
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
WOW - FPO $0.53 1,400 $0.00 $742.00 $742.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 742.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 742.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

The amount of AUD 742.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

TUGNETT SUPER FUND

BSB: 067-167 ACC: *****9362

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1259024555

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share

$0.53
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Franking
Credit

$318.00

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



-

amncor

ARBN 630 385 278

— 008517 000 AMC
LU P LA

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE
BATHURST NSW 2795

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 30 June 2020

Dear Shareholder,

Update your information:

[J Online:

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code AMC
Record Date 3 September 2020
Payment Date 23 September 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 846975

The Directors of Amcor plc declared a quarterly dividend of 11.5 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 30 June 2020, payable on
23 September 2020. For holders of CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs), the A$ equivalent will be 16 cents per CDI. The payment is paid on shares

held on the Record Date, 3 September 2020.

Class Description

Amount per

Number of

Gross Payment $

CDls A$0.16

$768.00

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction

$768.00

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167 Account number; XXXXXX62

Amount Deposited

AUD$768.00

267975_Broadcast/008517/008517/i



Update your information:

! [J Online:

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

amc Or GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia
ARBN 630 385 278

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017

= 008773 oo Avc (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000
I'I'l"lllllllllllll'l'|'"'|||"'"' Holder Identification Number (HIN)
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT HIN WITHHELD

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
280 HARTWOOD AVENUE

BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX Code AMC
Record Date 24 November 2020
Payment Date 15 December 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 847007

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 30 September 2020

Dear Shareholder,

The Directors of Amcor plc declared a quarterly dividend of 11.75 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 30 September 2020, payable
on 15 December 2020. For holders of CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls), the A$ equivalent will be 16.55 cents per CDI. The payment is paid on
shares held on the Record Date, 24 November 2020.

e Amount per Number of
Class Description CDl CDIs Gross Payment $
CDls A$0.1655 4,800 $794.40
Net Payment $794.40

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 AUD$794.40

270396_Broadcast/008773/008773/i



-

amncor

ARBN 630 385 278

— 052907 000 AMC

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &
MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>
4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 31 December 2020

Dear Shareholder,

Update your information:

[J Online:

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code AMC
Record Date 24 February 2021
Payment Date 16 March 2021
Direct Credit Reference No. 848013

The Directors of Amcor plc declared a quarterly dividend of 11.75 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 31 December 2020, payable
on 16 March 2021. For holders of CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls), the A$ equivalent will be 15.21 cents per CDI. The payment is paid on

shares held on the Record Date, 24 February 2021.

e Amount per Number of
Class Description CDl CDIs Gross Payment $
CDls A$0.1521 4,800 $730.08
Net Payment $730.08

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 067-167 Account number; XXXXXX62

Amount Deposited

AUD$730.08

274427 _DCB_AU/052907/052907/i



Update your information:

! [J Online:

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
amcor GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia
ARBN 630 385 278

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017

= 009334 000 AMC (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

I'I'l'lll'"l”"lll'l'”'Illlll"ll' Holder Identification Number (HIN)

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT &

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT HIN WITHHELD

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX Code AMC
Record Date 26 May 2021
Payment Date 15 June 2021
Direct Credit Reference No. 847281

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 31 March 2021

Dear Shareholder,

The Directors of Amcor plc declared a quarterly dividend of 11.75 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 31 March 2021, payable on
15 June 2021. For holders of CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs), the A$ equivalent will be 15.12 cents per CDI. The payment is paid on shares
held on the Record Date, 26 May 2021.

e Amount per Number of
Class Description CDl CDIs Gross Payment $
CDls A$0.1512 4,800 $725.76
Net Payment $725.76

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 AUD$725.76

276106_Broadcast/009334/009334/i



L&

RabObank Annual Interest and Tax Summary

Tax Year: 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

08 July 2021 Address Rabobank Online Savings
GPO Box 4715
Sydney NSW 2001
The Trustees Telephene 1800 445 445
Tugnett Superannuation Fund Fax 1800 121 615
Willam & Mary Tugnett ATF Tugnett E-mnaii clientservicesAU@rabobank.com
Superannuation Fund Website www.Rabobank.corm.au
4 Clements St
BATHURST NSW 2795

Summary of gross interest and withholding tax for your account(s) with Rabobank.

Account Type Account Number Gross interest Withholding Tax

Term Deposit AA20281PJTST $398.90 $0.00

Total $1,676.37 $0.00

important Information

1. I's your responsibility to report correct infermation for your tax retusn, Speak to an accountant if you need advice.
2. For joint accounts, the amount shown is the total interest and withholding tax on that account,

3. For joint accounts, both parties need to add a TFN, exemption or ABN as interest may be withheld,

Rabobank Australia Limited ABN 50 001 621 128, AFSL 234 700.

Customers are advised that they shouid check alf entries and report any apparent errors or unauthorised transactions as spon as possible.
Infarmation about our complaints process can be found af hiips.//www.rabobank, com.aw/coniact-us/.

Information about the products you hold with us are available on request by calling us on 1800 445 445 auring aperating hours.

Page 2 of 2
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Tugnett SF

Pension Account

/ Browse pension reviews

v Financial Year

Pension Account Na...

2020-21 v

Group By

Member Name

Guide Me

4 items

4 Member : Mr William Tugnett (2)

Mr
William
Tugnett
Mr
William
Tugnett

ABP - 501

FY21 Pension Account

NEW PENSION
-letter prepared

4 Member : Mrs Mary Tugnett (2)

Mrs
Mary
Tugnett
Mrs
Mary
Tugnett

ABP - 502

FY21 Pension Account

NEW PENSION
-letter prepared

01/07/202( 30/06/202

23/02/202° 30/06/202

Subtotals

01/07/202( 30/06/202

23/02/202° 30/06/202

Subtotals

$805,736.1 37.75%

$17,000.00 100.00 %

$822,736.1

$189,984.9 46.57 %

$300,000.0 100.00 %

$489,984.¢

$20,140.00 -

$150.00 -

$20,290.0C N/A

$4,750.00 -

$2,630.00 -

$7,380.00 N/A

$20,140.00

$150.00

$20,290.0C

$4,750.00

$2,630.00

$7,380.00

$104,170.0 $0.00

$150.00

$104,320.C $0.00

$14,570.00 $0.00

$2,630.00

$17,200.0C $0.00

No

$104,170.0 .
review

No

$150.00 )
review

$104,320.(

No
$14,570.00 .
review

No

$2,630.00 )
review

$17,200.0C
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TUGNETT SUPER FUND J I i
o
Period: 01/0712020- 30/06!2021 -
Date BILL MARY
10/07/2020 $1,400.00
21/07/2020 $2,420.00
27/07/2020 $7,000.00
10/08/2020 $2,200.00
2/09/2020 $800.00
9/09/2020 $3,200.00
8/10/2020 $4,500.00
11/11/2020 $33,000.00 :
22/11/2020 $600.00 I\S/Iary - match with CLAS
30/11/2020 $2,850.00 =
7/12/2020 $4,100.00 Bill
8/03/2021 $5,400.00 o
15/03/2021 $13,000.00 (C):hent summary $108,17
27/03/2021 $10,000.00
8/05/2051 $6.400.00 Less RBV\gfee out ot poc
—— ket $ 3,85

14/05/2021 $15,800.00 ’
1/06/2021 $5,700.00 :10t4’320 (Per CLASS re
5/06/2021 $5.000.00 por
21/06/2021 $2,000.00
TOTALS $108,170.00 $17,200.00 $125,370.00
Min required $20,140.00 $4,750.00 $24,890.00

(8100,480)

Pa@#1 Pension Drawdowns 2020 - 2021(AutoRecovered)
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Bill -

Client summary $108,170

Less RBW fee out ot pocket $ 3,850

=104,320 (Per CLASS report




CLIENT NAME: Tugnett Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30/06/2021

Prepared: RZ

Accountancy & Auditing Fees Reviewed: AL
Accountancy Fees W/P Amount
Accountancy Fees paid as per Viztopia report 3,850.00
Less: Auditors Remuneration - 1,155.00
Add: Accountancy Fees paid to others
Accountancy Fees per Operating Statement $ 2,695.00
Auditors Remuneration per Operating Statement $ 1,155.00

Note> If total accounting fees is less or equal to $2000, audit fee is $600.

If total accounting fee is greater than $2000 but less than $4000, audit fee is 30% of accountin

If total accounting fee is greaer than $4000, audit fee is $1200.

HOME




Client Ledger Report

SSTUGNET
Tugnett Superannuation Fund
4 Clements Street

BATHURST

2795

Tel Fax

Balance 0.00 Unallocate 0.00

Number Date Detail Explanatiof Amount Tax |aid Amourl Cash hllocated Qross Unpaj Balance |
47789 30/11/2020 SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47789 25/11/2020 SALINVOICE 3,850.00  350.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46507 30/09/2019 SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46507 20/09/2019 SALINVOICE 3,850.00  350.00 3,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 700.00 7,700.00 7,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




Rabobank

The Trustees

Willam & Mary Tugnett ATF Tugnett Superannuation
Fund

4 Clements St

BATHURST NSW 2795

Statement Period 1-04-2021 to 30-06-2021

Statement Date 03-07-2021
Acecount Name Tugnett Superannuation Fund
Date Transaction Details

Term Deposit Statement

Address

Telephone
Fax

E-mail
Website

Account Type
Account Number

Debit

Rabobank Online Savings

GPO Box 4715

Sydney NSW 2001

1800 445 448

1800 121 615
clientservicesAU@rabobank.comn
www.Rabobank.com.au

Term Deposit
AA20281PJTST

Credit Balance

Rollover @ 0.8% maturing on 07-10-2021

3006-2021  Closing balance

100,000.00
100,398.90

100,398.90

Rabobank Austrafia Limited ABN 50 007 621 129, AFSL 234 700.

Cusfomers are advised that they should checi all entries and report any apparent errors or unauthorised iransactions as soon as possible. Information about

our complaints process can be found at hitps./fwww.rabobank com.au/contact-us/

Information about the products you hold with us are available on request by calling us on 1800 445 445 during operating hours.

Page 1 of 1
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30 JUNE 2021

SHARES - 4232820 - HIN 50564941 (7‘? . é
MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT + MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT <TUGNETT SUPER EUND A/C>

PO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 3,600

AGL. - AGL ENERGY LiMITE $8.2000 $29,520.00 2.87%

$3,516.00

URW - UN!BAILHODAWESTHELD CDI 20:1 (DI 20:1 FOREIGN - . .
EXEMPT XPAR) 5220 868600 §16,269.60 nren

WPL - WOODSIDE PETROLEUM FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) $22.2100 $33,315.00

CDIA - 06716712800362 $76,201.22 7.42%

Generated 10 August 2001 Paorticlio Valation Page 1o 2




JUNE 2021

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT +
Shares 4232820 MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT $950,709.18
<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

Shares in your poﬂfo[io Est. Franked Dz’vﬁdends $21,29558
Est. { idenc 436.90
Est Franking Credits $9,126.67

WES (19.92%)
WBC {18.41%)
AMC (7.64%)
BHP (6.13%)
COL (5.76%)
R WOW (5.61%)
i QBE (4,77%)
RHC (4.47%)
AR (4.32%)
&8 All Others (22.97%)

Other Fees (inc, GST}

Sectors in your portfolio

Consumer Disc. {4.30%)
Consumer Staples (25.53...
Energy (3.50%)

Financials {27.50%)

Health Care {4.47%)

ﬂ Materiais {20.76%)

Other (7.68%)

Real Estate (3.15%)

Utifties (3.11%)

Genarated 10 August 2021 Fnancial Yaar Surmmary Page 1483




CommonwealthBank -

Commonwealth Bank of Austraiia

ABN 48 123 123 124 Account Number 067167 12808362

Austratian credi licence 234945 e . e
Page 10f4

MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT + MRS MARY ANNE
TUGNETT ITF TUGNETT SUPER FUND

4 CLEMENTS ST

BATHURST NSW Australia 2795

10 August 2021

Dear MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT + MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT iTF TUGNETT SUPER FUND,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/20-30/06/21,

Account name MR WILLIAM DAVID TUGNETT + MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT ITF TUGNETT
SUPER FUND

BSB 067167

Account number 12809362

Account type CDIA

Date opened 11/01/2013

03 Jul 2020 Birect Credit 002473 NAB INTERIM Div $469.80 $3,602.25
Dv211/01031141

08 Jut 2020  Direct Credit 279053 ORICA DIV $330.00 $3,932.25

- 001241780383

10 Jul 2020  Transfer to xx7306 NetBank -$1,400.00 $2,632.25
To WT 7306

21 Jul 2020 Transfer to xx7306 NetBank -$2,420.00 $112.25
To WT 7306

23 Jul 2020 Direct Credit 319181 Tugnett Superann $9,200.00 $9,312.25
FT202050QR8JK

27 Jui 2020  Transfer to xx7306 NetBank -$7,000.00 $2,312.25
To WT 7306

10 Aug 2020 Transfer to xx7306 NetBank -$2,200.00 $112.25
To WT 7306

01 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 319181 Tugnett Superann $5,200.00 $5,312.25
FT202455G4BS

02 Sep 2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank -$800.00 $4,512.25
To MT

08 Sep 2020 Transfer to xx7306 NetBank -$3,200.00 $1,312.25
To WT 7306

18 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 468106 WOODSIDE $543.71 $1,855.96
INT20/00579543

22 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 458106 BHP GROUP DIV $905.47 $2,761.43
AF382/01050465

23 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 458106 AMCOR PLC DIV $768.00 $3,529.43

SEPT2/00846975

Created 10/08/21 11:37am (Sydiey/Melboume tma)
While this Jetter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Suremary v1.8.4




Account Number

'Page

067167 12809362
2 of 4

25 Sep 2020
25 Sep 2020
29 Sep 2020
01 Oct 2020

06 Oct 2020

08. Oct 2020 "
08 Oct 2020
04 Nov 2020
05 I\I.ov 202.0”

11 Nov 2020

22 Nov 2020

é(.).Nov 2020 |

07 Dec 2020 -

10 Dec 2020

15 Dec 2020

18 Dec 2020
05 Jan 2021
05 Jan 2021

15 Jan 2021

23 Feb 2021
23 Feb 2021

26 Feb 2021

Direct Credit 458106 QBE DIVIDEND
20FF’A/00833878

Direct Credit 347500 AGL FNL DIV
001251062451

FINZDIO‘! 1 03980

Direct Credit 362548 WESFARMERS LTD

FIN20/01 01 6214

Direct Credit 516612 WOW FNL DIV
001251611744

Dlrect Credit 4581 06 SOUTHSZ DIVIDEND
AF008/00981 266

To WT 7306

Drrect Credlt 31 91 81 Tugnett Superann
FT20309X432X

Direct Credit 012721 ATO
AT0006000013830912

Transfer to xx?306 NetBank
ToWT 7306

Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank
To MT

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
To WT 7306

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
To WT 7306

Dlrect Cred:i 002473 NAB FINAL DIV
DV21 2!00526895

Dlrect Crecfit 458106 AMCOR PLC DIV
DECZO/00847007

Durect Credit 250555 WBC DIVIDEND
001 2538931 72

Chq Dep Branch BATHURST

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
APIA credit

Direct Credit 279053 ORICA DIV
001254535806

Transfer from xx7306 NetBank
Downsizer fm WT

”Transfer from xx2040 NetBank
Downsazer fm MT

Direct Credit 458106 SCG DISTRIBUTION

FEB21/00846007

Created 10/08/21 11:37am (Sydnayieiboume ima)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not respansible for any reliance on this #formation,

Direct Credit 458106 COLES GROUP LTD

Transfer to xx?306 NeiBank - 7

$168.00

© $1,836.00
© $881.10

: ....$3,043.80_

 $672.00

$16.43

-$4,500.00

© $27.000.00
i

| -$3300000

-$600.00

© $2,850.00

: _"5;4;.:‘00.00 -

 $469.80

$2,102.73

$46f 55

o
 $330.00
$17,000.00

© $300,000.00

§$764.25

$3,607.43
$5,533.43
$6,414.53

$9,458.33

$10,130.33

$10,146.76
 $5,646.76
$32,646.76
$44,953.06

$11,953.06

© $11,353.06

' $8,503.06
$4,403.06
© $4,872.86

$5,667.26

$7.769.99

$6,231.54

$7,769.99
$8,099.99
$25,099.99
$325,009.99

$325.864.24

Transaction Summary vi.0.4




Account Number

Page

30f4

067167 1 2809362

08 Mar 2021

15 Mar 2021
16 Mar 2021

23 Mar 2021
24 Mar 5021
26 Mar 2051
26 Mar 2021

27 Mar 2021

31 Mar 2021

31 Mar 2021

05 Apr 2021
'07‘ Apr ébér

08 Apr 2021
08 Apr 2021

09 Apr 2021

14 Apr 2021

08 May 2021
14 May 2021

01 Jun 2021

09 Jun 2021

16Jun 2021

21 Jun 2021 -

001260701488

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
ToWT

Transfer fo xx7306 NetBank

Direct Credit 458106 AMCOR PLC DIV

MARZ 1/0084801 3

Direct Credit 458106 BHP GROUP DIV
AI383/01042690

Dlrect Credat 4581 06 WOODS!DE
FIN20/00579396

Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT
MAR21/00851647

Direct Credit 458108 COLES GROUP LTD

INT21;’01099723

Transfer fo xx7306 NetBank
To WT

Direct Credit 362548 WESFARMERS LTD
INT21/01013608

Direct Credit 423240 RHC Davzdend
800037205583

Transfer to other Bank NetBank
To TSF

Transfer o other Bank NetBank -

Transfer to other Bank NetBank

Direct Credit 458108 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND
AI009/00976020

Transfer to other Bank NetBank

Direct Ci*edlt 516612 WOW ITM DIV
001259024555

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
To WT

Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank
To MT kltchen

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
To WT

Transfer to xx7306 NetBank
To WT

Direct Credit 458106 AMCOR PLC DIV
JUN21/00847281

| Transfer to xx?308 NetBank

To WT
Dlrect Credrt 250556 WBC DIV!DEND

Creatad 10/08/21 11:37am {SydneyMelbourne fime)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsitle for any reliance an this infermation.

-$5,400.00

~$13 000. oo'
$730.08

$1573.62

 $220.45

$1.476.00

$1.057.32

$10,000.00

$2,819.52

'$327.38

©.$50,000.00
' -$50 000 00 .
~$50 000, oo

$21.71

| '~$50 ooo 00 o
$106,441.32

$742 00

© $6,400.00
e
. $570000
© -$5,000.00
e

© $2,000.00

$3,034.14

$320,464.24

$307 464 24

W$308 194. 32

$309,767.94
$309,697.39

$311,473.30

$312,530.71
© $302,530.71
 $305,350.23

$305,677.61

$255.677.61

$208, é%?.er

$155, 67? 61
$155 699 32

$105 699 32

$100,041.32
$84,241.32
$78,541.32
$73,541.32

$74,267.08

| $72,267.08

$76,201.22

Transaction Sumnary v1.0.4




2.7

Rabobank HISA Statement

The Trustees Address Rabobank Online Savings
Wiilam & Mary Tugnett ATF Tugnett Superannuation GPO Box 4715
Fund Sydney NSW 2001
4 Clements St Telephone 1800 445 445
BATHURST NSW 2795 Fax 1800 121 615
E-mail clientservicesAU@rabobank.com
Website www.Rabobank.com.au
Statement Period 01-07-2020 to 30-08-2021 Account Type HISA
Statement Date 07-07-2021 Account Number 142.201-0042816-00
Account Name Tugnett Superannuation Fund
Date Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

23-07-2020  Tugnett Superannuation Fund 9,200.00 49,543,63

BSB 067167 AIC
012809362

31-08-2020

Credit Interest 49,615.42

30-09-2020  Credit Interest 28,90 44,444.32

07-10-2020  Term Deposit Matured AA20098PSLCT 100,000.00 145,447.06

31-10-2020

30-11-2020  Credit Interest 7.80 18,476.00

Rabobank Australia Limited ABN 50 001 621 129, AFSL 234 700.

Customers are advised thal they should check all entries and report any apparent errors or uniauthorised fransactions as soon as possible. informatipn
about our complaints process can be faund af hitps:/faeww. rabobank.com. au/contact-us/

information about the products you hold with us are available on request by calling us an 1800 445 445 during operating hours. Pa ge 1of3




RabObank HISA Statement

Statement Period 01-07-2020 to 30-06-2021 Account Type HISA

$tatement Date 07-07.2021 Account Number 142-201-0042816-00

Account Name Tugnett Superannuation Fund

Date Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

31-01-2021  Credit Interest ' ' 471 18,485.42

18,493.80

07-04-2021  WILLIAM TUGNETT 067167 12809362 Fm TSF CDIA 50,000.00 118,493.80

00-04-2021  WILLIAM TUGNETT 067167 12808362 Frn TSF CDIA 50,000.00 218,493.80

31-05-2021  Credit Interest ' ' ' o ' 4840 218576.19

30-06-2021 Closing balance 218,621.10

Rabobank Australia Limited ABN 50 001 621 129, AFSL 234 7060,

Customers are advised that they should check alf entries and reporf any apparent errors or unauthorised fransactions as soon as possible. Information

about our complaints process can be found at hips:tfwww.rabobank.com.awfcontactus/

information about the products you hold with us are available on request by calting us on 1800 445 445 during operating hours. Page 2 of 3




Update your information: 2 (@
0

™ Oniine:
ONEMARKET™ "= www.investorcentre.com/contact
-7 Ry Mail:
ABN 28 623 247 549 M Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2875 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 855 080
{internationah) +61 3 84154000

- 007857 400 OMN

l'lllulllllllh I'll'l'l'“’ﬂl“"" Securityholder Reference Number (SRN)

MRS MARY ANNE TUGNETT ! SRN WITHHELD

S MARY ANN

<TUGNETT SUPER FUND A/C>

280 HARTWOOD AVENUE

BATHURST NSW 2795 ASX Code Ol
Payment Date 15 June 202¢

Direct Credit Reference No. 818260

Capital Return Payment

—Dear Securityholder,

At the General Meeting heid on 2 December 2019, OneMarket's shareholders approved resoiutions to voluntarily wind-up the company and appoint
liquidators.

The figuidators have declared an interim distribution. This payment represents a capital retum of A$1.08 per security for the securities registerad
In your name.

Further information to shareholders, including details regarding a further intetim or final distribution, wifl be made available at
htips:/fwww.onemarketnetwork.comy.

Class | Amount per J Number of ; Total
Description i Security i Becurities | Payment
Units $1.08 439 $47412

Note: You should retain this statement to assist YQu in preparing your tax retum.

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Amount Deposited
BSB: 067-167 Account number: XXXXXX62 AUD$474.12

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a chegue will
be forwarded to your registered address.

DE4EET Renadrao AMETESTAN TR ITE
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Agent RIGNEY BOLTON WOODWARD
Australian Government PTY LTD

. . Client TUGNETT, WILLIAM
Australian Taxation Office TEN 260 069 669

Transfer balance cap

A transfer balance account is used to monitor the super savings transferred into a retirement phase account.
Use this information to help plan for retirement by monitoring your current personal transfer balance cap and
available cap space. The information displayed on this screen is based on information reported to us. Your
personal transfer balance cap is based on the highest ever balance of your transfer balance account and may
change if the information we have relied on to calculate it changes.

Attention

Available cap space $531,494.15
Description Amount
Current personal transfer balance cap $1,632,000.00

Current transfer balance cap
$1,632,000.00

Highest ever transfer balance
$1,100,505.85

Indexation entitlement
Yes

Transfer balance account - view transactions $1,100,505.85

Capped defined benefit balance
$0.00



Australian Government
Australian Taxation Office

Transfer balance cap

Agent RIGNEY BOLTON WOODWARD
PTY LTD
Client TUGNETT, MARY
TFN 144 012014

A transfer balance account is used to monitor the super savings transferred into a retirement phase account.
Use this information to help plan for retirement by monitoring your current personal transfer balance cap and
available cap space. The information displayed on this screen is based on information reported to us. Your
personal transfer balance cap is based on the highest ever balance of your transfer balance account and may
change if the information we have relied on to calculate it changes.

Attention

Available cap space

Description

Current personal transfer balance cap

Current transfer balance cap
$1,687,000.00

Highest ever transfer balance
$218,328.13

Indexation entitlement
Yes

Transfer balance account - view transactions

Capped defined benefit balance
$0.00

$1,468,671.87

Amount

$1,687,000.00

$218,328.13



Tugnett SF 7/ TBAR Console

Lodgement History

Transfer Balance Account

Search |

O O O 0 O &

Member Name

Mr William David
Tugnett
Mr William David
Tugnett
Mr William David
Tugnett

Mrs Mary Tugnett

Mrs Mary Tugnett

Mrs Mary Tugnett

Account Name

ABP - 501

FY21 Pension
Account

ABP - 502

FY21 Pension
Account

| Filters |

Account Identi...

Event Date

30/06/2017

30/06/2017

23/02/2021

30/06/2017

30/06/2017

23/02/2021

TBAR Event

Accumulation Ph...

Superannuation In...

Superannuation In...

Accumulation Ph...

Superannuation In...

Superannuation In...

Amount

$0.00

$1,100,505.85

$17,000.00

$0.00

$218,328.13

$300,000.00

?$?| Financial Year

Status

Generated

Generated

Initial

Generated

Generated

Initial

Generated D...

10/07/2018
11:20AM
10/07/2018
11:20AM

10/07/2018
11:20AM
10/07/2018
11:20AM

Lodgement Refere...

/ 1 per page, 6 items

Agent Na...

Mr Alan Lam
Mr Alan Lam
Mr Alan Lam )
Mr Alan Lam

Mr Alan Lam

Mr Alan Lam O
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